
 

 

 

 

                     

Inspired by Gospel Values to grow and 

learn in faith, love and laughter. 

 
Please note that we do our best to adhere to the dates set in the diary however the above may be subject to change 

due to unforeseen circumstances 

 

ADDITIONAL DATES SHOWN IN RED 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 

Thursday 1st December 2.15pm Christingle Service – families welcome (in church) 

Friday 2nd December 
 

PM Swimming at Elswick Pool (Y5/6)  
 

Wednesday 7th December Y5 – Carol Service at St. Mary’s Cathedral 

Monday 12th December Aladdin – pantomime in school 

Thursday 8th December RNLI- whole school assembly 

Friday 9th December ‘Non-uniform’ day – please bring a donation for Tombola/raffle 

Friday 9th December PM Swimming at Elswick Pool (Y5/6)  
 

Tuesday 13th December Y5/6 & Ukulele/Guitar players Carol Singing at Waverley Lodge Care 
Home 

Wednesday 14th December Christmas Lunch 

Wednesday 14th December 2.00 pm Christmas Fayre  - families welcome 

Thursday 15th December 2.15pm Early Years & KS1 Nativity– families welcome 

Friday 16th December 9.15am  Early Years & KS1 Nativity– families welcome 

Friday 16th December PM Swimming at Elswick Pool (Y5/6)  
 

Monday 19th December 2.15pm KS2 Carols by Candlelight– families welcome 

Tuesday 20th December 9.15am  KS2 Carols by Candlelight– families welcome 

Tuesday 20th December 2.00 Ukulele & Guitar performance for rest of school – performer 
parents welcome 

Thursday 22nd December Christmas Collective Worship 

 Thursday 22nd December Christmas Party Day – own clothes 


